

hendercare

- hardercare O
- Speech Pathology
- Occupational Therapy
- Physiotherapy (SA)
- Allied Health Assistant Therapy

Private therapy services

Our therapy services provide you with access to qualified professionals from a range of disciplines including occupational therapy and speech pathology.

Our team of passionate and caring therapy staff adopt an individualised approach, meaning your needs and goals are at the centre of all we do.

Our private therapy services can assist you with gaining access to the NDIS, or increasing your independence at school, work or your choice of vocation.

Access to qualified therapy professionals

To find our more about our private services, simply contact our therapy team on 1300 764 433 to discuss how we can assist you.



Phone 08 8 7082 6029

Email alliedhealth@hendercare.com.au

Web hendercare.com.au





Did you know?

If you are on a Chronic Disease Management Plan (CDMP), or, if you have private health cover, the cost of your therapy sessions may be partly covered. Please ask

| Private Service Fees - Allied Health | | |
|--------------------------------------|---------|----------|
| | Time | Price |
| Initial consultation | 90 mins | \$315.00 |
| Subsequent consultation | 40 mins | \$140.00 |
| Subsequent consultation | 60 mins | \$210.00 |
| Subsequent consultation | 75 mins | \$262.50 |

| Additional Reporting calculated at therapists hourly rate | | |
|---|----------|--|
| | Price | |
| Summary report (short) | \$140.00 | |
| Comprehensive report (long) | \$210.00 | |

A complimentary initial visit summary is included with all assessments. Prices above are for more substantial reports and can be provided upon request.

| Allied Health Assistant (AHA) | |
|-------------------------------|---------|
| | Price |
| Hourly charge | \$86.79 |

Extra information:

- Rates will be reviewed annually in line with EOFY service revisions.
- Referrals are not required to access private therapy services
- Rates are based on services being provided during standard business hours (8:30 5:30pm).
- Cancellation notice period and fee applies as per your Terms of Service Agreement
- Travel rates to be calculated based on therapist's hourly rate and mileage required to visit the community setting.
- Travel charged separately to session
- Telehealth sessions charged at same rate as face to face session

For more information, please call 1300 764 433 or visit hendercare.com.au